





Model No: BO5021

Parts List

ID	Part No	Name	Qty	Notes
1	183108-6	HOUSING SET	1	
2	682502-4	CORD GUARD 8-85	1	
3	666453-9	POWER SUPPLY CORD 1.0-2-2.0	1	
4	687052-4	STRAIN RELIEF	1	
5	265995-6	TAPPING SCREW 4X18	2	
6	645006-7	NOISE SUPPRESSOR	1	
7	651286-5	SWITCH SGEL206C-5	1	
8	631352-4	CONTROLLER	1	
9	643552-4	BRUSH HOLDER 5-8	2	
10	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 85070
13	210017-7	BALL BEARING 607DDW	1	
14	313080-0	COUNTER WEIGHT	1	
15	633433-0	FIELD 220-240V	1	
16	265995-6	TAPPING SCREW 4X18	8	
17	851742-7	NAME PLATE BO5021	1	
18	183108-6	HOUSING SET	1	
19	252045-6	SQUARE NUT M5	1	
20	168324-1	FRONT GRIP	1	
21	517233-5	ARMATURE ASS'Y 220-240V	1	
22	961015-1	STOP RING E-9	1	
23	210020-8	BALL BEARING 6000LLU	1	
24	241896-2	FAN 88	1	
25	253315-6	THIN WASHER 15	1	
26	151517-7	DUST BAG COMPLETE	1	
27	151518-5	DUST NOZZLE COMPLETE	1	
28	265995-6	TAPPING SCREW 4X18	2	
29	183088-6	SKIRT SET	1	
30	183088-6	SKIRT SET	1	
31	316835-2	BEARING BOX	1	
32	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 59761A
33	253739-6	FLAT WASHER 4	1	
34	911116-5	PAN HEAD SCREW M4X12	1	
35	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 69721
36	316834-4	BEARING BOX COVER	1	
37	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 79855
38	911128-8	PAN HEAD SCREW M4X16	3	
1001	794544-7	ABRASIVE DISC 125 #120	1	